Part#: HCTI-560-3.6 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 560UH 3.6A 140 MOHM TH In Stock: 71401
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-56-10.2 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 56UH 10.2A 17 MOHM TH In Stock: 75577
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-1100 Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC MOTION CTRLR GP LP 40-DIP In Stock: 5125
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-33-11.7 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 11.7A 13 MOHM TH In Stock: 73309
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-68-7.7 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 7.7A 30 MOHM TH In Stock: 92763
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-2017-A00 Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC DECODER/COUNTER 16BIT 16-DIP In Stock: 7809
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-47-10.7 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 10.7A 16 MOHM TH In Stock: 78258
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-2017-PLC Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC DECODER/COUNTER 16BIT 20-PLCC In Stock: 7528
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-390-5.0 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 390UH 5A 72 MOHM TH In Stock: 71091
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-39-11.2 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 39UH 11.2A 14 MOHM TH In Stock: 78406
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-2021-A00 Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC DECODER/COUNTER 16BIT 20-DIP In Stock: 5929
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-1101-PLC Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 44PLCC In Stock: 5713
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-680-3.4 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 680UH 3.4A 150 MOHM TH In Stock: 65855
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-2001-A00 Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC DECODER/COUNTER 12BIT 16-DIP In Stock: 6053
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-2017 Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC DECODER/COUNTER 16BIT 16-DIP In Stock: 4505
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-1101 Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 40DIP In Stock: 4623
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-470-3.8 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 470UH 3.8A 130 MOHM TH In Stock: 59249
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-2021-PLC Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC DECODER/COUNTER 16BIT 20-PLCC In Stock: 4279
RFQ
Part#: HCTI-330-5.2 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 330UH 5.2A 67 MOHM TH In Stock: 79537
RFQ
Part#: HCTL-1100#PLC Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description: IC MOTION CTRLR GP LP 44-PLCC In Stock: 4332
RFQ
HCTI-820-2.6
Part Number HCTI-820-2.6
Manufacturer Bel
Description FIXED IND 820UH 2.6A 270 MOHM TH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 58006 pcs
Product Photo HCTI-820-2.6.jpg
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Type Toroidal
Tolerance ±15%
Supplier Device Package Radial Lead
Size / Dimension 1.280" Dia (32.50mm)
Shielding Shielded
Series HCTI
Ratings -
Q @ Freq -
Packaging Tray
Package / Case Radial
Other Names 595-1739
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Material - Core -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance Frequency - Test 1kHz
Inductance 820µH
Height - Seated (Max) -
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Features -
Detailed Description 820µH Shielded Toroidal Inductor 2.6A 270 mOhm Max Radial
DC Resistance (DCR) 270 mOhm Max
Current Rating 2.6A
Current - Saturation -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bel series electronic components. We have 58006 pieces of Bel HCTI-820-2.6 in stock available now. Request a
quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for HCTI-820-2.6
HCTI-820-2.6 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy HCTI-820-2.6 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
HCTI-820-2.6 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Bel Hong Kong
FIXED IND 820UH 2.6A 270 MOHM TH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HCTI Series Datasheet
HCTI Series Product Info
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
820-2.6
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Johnson HCTI-820-2.6
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave
HCTI-820-2.6
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Semflex HCTI-820-2.6 Cinch Connectivity Solutions Trompeter HCTI-820-
2.6
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Vitelec HCTI-820-2.6
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com